
*Important Note (for Bank Official) : Use PAYFEE menu option for data entry in  
BANK COPY 

Punjab National Bank 

 Branch      

 Institute ID ESIC EMPLOYEES’ STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION PUNJAB  

Collection code  

  Details(Tick) 

UDC STENO MTS 

Upper Division Clerk Steno Multitasking Staff 

Application Fee 225/- 225/- 125/- 
 

 Date of Deposit D D M M Y Y 

Last Date for Payment of Application Fee: 19.01.2012  

Details (To be captured in FCMBR menu in CBS) 

 Name                     

Father Name/ 

Husband   

                    

Date of Birth  D D M M Y Y Y Y 

 

Cash Deposit:    Transaction ID 

Denomination  
Rs. Ps 

 

 

 

1000*    

500 *     

100 *     

50 *     

20 *     

10 *     

5 *     

Coins *     

Total    
    

                                        

Amount (in words): Rs. ______________________________________________________  

 
 

Name, Address & Signature (Depositor)  

 
 

 

 

For Bank use only 
 

 

Acknowledgement                                                                                 Cashier/Officer 
 

 

 

DEPOSITOR COPY 

Punjab National Bank 
  

Branch      

 Institute ID ESIC EMPLOYEES’ STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION PUNJAB  

Collection code  

  Details(Tick) 

UDC STENO MTS 

Upper Division Clerk Steno Multitasking Staff 

Application Fee 225/- 225/- 125/- 
 

 Date of Deposit D D M M Y Y 

Last Date for Payment of Application Fee: 19.01.2012  

Details (To be captured in FCMBR menu in CBS) 

 Name                     

Father Name/ 

Husband   

                    

Date of Birth  D D M M Y Y Y Y 

 

Cash Deposit:    Transaction ID 

Denomination  
Rs. Ps 

 

 

 

1000*    

500 *     

100 *     

50 *     

20 *     

10 *     

5 *     

Coins *     

Total    

                                 

Amount (in words): Rs. ______________________________________________________  

 
 

Name, Address & Signature (Depositor)  

 
 

 

For Bank use only 
 

 

Acknowledgement                                                                                 Cashier/Officer 

Note: This part is required to be submitted by the candidate alongwith the hard copy of the 

application as per direction of ESI Corporation.  

Amount payable  Rs.      -   

Commission Rs.    2 5 - 0 0 

Total amount Rs.      -   

Amount payable  Rs.      -   

Commission Rs.    2 5 - 0 0 

Total amount Rs.      -   

DIST. NO. 

CAUTION : USE “FCMBR” MENU OPTION IN FINACLE INSTEAD OF “TM” 

DIST. NO. 


