#### BANK COPY

		Punjab National Bank											DANK COPT									
		Pı	un	ja	b	Na	ati	OI	ıal	E	<b>3</b> a	n	k			D	IST.	NO.				
Branch																						
Institute ID		ESIC EMPLOYI						EES' STATE INSURANCE COR								RPORATION PUNJAB						
Collection code		UDC				STENO				MTS												
Details(Tick)	U	pper	rision Clerk			Steno				Multitasking Staff												
Application Fee			225	5/-			225/-				125/-											
							Date	of	Depo	sit	Ι	)	D		Μ		Μ	7	7	Y		
Last Date for Pa	ymer	nt of A	App	lica	tion				_									1				
Details (To be ca	aptur	ed in	FC	MB	R m	enu	in (	CBS	5)													
Name																						
Father Name/																						
Husband																			_			
				D	ate (	of B	irth	D	D		М	l	VI		Y		Y		Y	Y		
Cash Deposit:				_	Tra	ansa	ctio	n II	)													
Denomination	Rs.	Ps	S																			
1000*				L																		
500 *																						
100 *																						
50 *																						
20 *					An	noui	ıt pa	yab	e R	s.								-				
10 *					Co	mm	issic	n	R	s.						2	5	-	0	0		
5 *					To	tal a	moı	ınt	R	s.			_			[		-				
Coins *																						
Total																						

### **DEPOSITOR COPY**

# **Punjab National Bank**

DIST. NO.

Branch																			
Institute ID	E	SIC	EMPLOYEES' STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION PUNJAB																
Collection code		UI	OC	STENO					MTS										
Details(Tick)	Up	per Div	ision	on Clerk Steno					Multitasking Staff										
<b>Application Fee</b>		22	5/-			225/-			125/-										
			Dat	Date of Deposi			it D D		M N		M Y		7	Y					
Last Date for Pa	yment	of App	licat	tion F			•												
Details (To be ca	pture	d in FC	MB	R me	nu in	CBS	<b>S</b> )												
Name																			
Father Name/ Husband																			
<u>-</u>		Date of B			irth D		D M		Μ		Y	7	Y			Y			
Denomination	Rs.	Ps		IIai	sacti	011 11													
1000* 500 *																			
100 *				Am	ount	. Г				1		_ [							
50 *				Amount payable Rs. Commission Rs.									2	5	_	0	0		
20 *					al am			Rs	<u> </u>						_		_		
10 *									L		1		<u> </u>		L				
5 *																			
Coins *																			
Total																			
Amount (in words			)																

## For Bank use only

## Acknowledgement

Cashier/Officer

Note: This part is required to be submitted by the candidate alongwith the hard copy of the application as per direction of ESI Corporation.